Dorsal

880
1064
800
970
819
847
698
344
969
1107
606
1048
1172
873
841
852
748
1114
784
1125
613
924
62
1008
71
147
412
871
987
986
376
205
938
1034
253
910
926
293

281
978
853
863
958
957
274
271
306
833
226
145
1161
1168
767
578
1028
940
192
144
175
783
782
406
787
753
88

Nombre

FERNANDO
FRANCISCO
MANUEL
AMADEO
SEBASTIAN
MIGUEL
MANUEL
ALFONSO
SERGIO

DAVID
FRANCISCO
IVAN

JUAN

JAVIER

SERGIO

RIDIAL

RAUL

CARLOS
ALVARO
FERNANDO
GABRIEL
CARLOS

JOSE ANTONIO
ANTONIO JOSE
MAURICIO
CARLOS

JOSE MANUEL
FRANCISCO DE AS{S
JAVIER
MANUEL
FRANCISCO LUIS
FRAN

LUIS JOSE
ALFONSO

JESUS

PABLO
FRANCISCO JOSE
DANIEL

JESUS

CESAR

RAFAEL

JUAN DIEGO
FERNANDO
FLORIN

CARLOS

JESUS

ENRIQUE

JUAN JOSE
CURRO
MIGUEL ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO
JOSE MANUEL
JAVIER
JOAQUIN
EDUARDO
JULIAN

JUAN MANUEL
JOSE GREGORIO
FRAN

CARLOS DAVID
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MANUEL

JOSE LUIS

JOSE ANTONIO
DANIEL
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Domingo 3 de abril 2022

Clasificacion General Masculina

Apellidos Club Categoria Tiempo
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ REN PALMA Abs Masc 0:24'41
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Club Atletismo Coria Abs Masc 0:24'57
DOMINGUEZ FURAN Club Orippo Abs Masc 0:25'40
PALLARES GALLARDO Club atletismo Rinconada Abs Masc 0:25'55
GRAGERA MORAN CA CORIA Abs Masc 0:26'12
ARJONA RAMIREZ Abs Masc 0:26'42
GONZALEZ MARQUEZ CD BNK RUNNERS Abs Masc 0:27'10
DONAIRE SEGURA Abs Masc 0:28'16
VILCHEZ ELICHE C.A.PUEBLA Abs Masc 0:30'15
HERRERA MARTINEZ Abs Masc 0:30'22
FERNANDEZ Tejada Runners Abs Masc 0:30'37
RUBIO Abs Masc 0:30'52
CARMONA Abs Masc 0:31'28
AGUILAR RIQUENI Abs Masc 0:31'56
VALIENTE FABERO Abs Masc 0:31'59
KANE Abs Masc 0:32'45
RODRIGUEZ Abs Masc 0:32'48
RUFO GAMAZA Abs Masc 0:32'53
CAPILLA BORREGO Abs Masc 0:32'59
SUAREZ SANCHEZ Abs Masc 0:33'25
FUENTES VELA Abs Masc 0:33'26
PEREZ MEDRANO Abs Masc 0:33'55
NAVARRO ROIG Abs Masc 0:34'00
BORRERO RODRIGUEZ Belenes de Capi Abs Masc 0:34'08
SUAREZ EnRuta Abs Masc 0:34'31
SANCHEZ ROBLEDA Abs Masc 0:34'57
JIMENEZ SHKURINSKA Abs Masc 0:35'20
FERNANDEZ ESTEPA Abs Masc 0:35'21
SANCHEZ CABANAS Abs Masc 0:35'23
MIGUEZ ROJO Abs Masc 0:35'23
PEREZ HUMANES Abs Masc 0:35'26
POZO Abs Masc 0:35'32
MARTIN DIAZ Abs Masc 0:35'37
MUROZ MARTIN Abs Masc 0:35'38
GONZALEZ JURADO Abs Masc 0:36'27
SANCHEZ-POBRE SORIA Abs Masc 0:36'29
PEREZ Abs Masc 0:36'53
MCKINLEY DECATHLON Abs Masc 0:36'58
ANDRES ROMAN Abs Masc 0:37'09
MINGORANCE REDONDO Abs Masc 0:37'12
GOMEZ Abs Masc 0:37'14
GARFIA PALMA CA CORIA Abs Masc 0:37'17
BAUTISTA DE LISBONA RIVERA Abs Masc 0:37'22
MEMET VASILE Abs Masc 0:37'40
GONZALEZ CUADRADO Abs Masc 0:37'40
PEREZ-GODOY DEL BARCO Abs Masc 0:37'52
PEREZ-GODOY DIAZ Abs Masc 0:37'54
RETUERTA DE LA CRUZ Club Los Gamos Abs Masc 0:37'56
MARTIN GOMEZ Abs Masc 0:38'21
MORENO MARTINEZ Abs Masc 0:38'26
GALBIS PERALVO Abs Masc 0:38'41
MARIN PEREZ Abs Masc 0:38'47
TORRES HERRERA Abs Masc 0:38'47
JIMENEZ NUNEZ Abs Masc 0:38'49
ADAME MARTIN Abs Masc 0:39'00
JIEMENEZ PAZO Abs Masc 0:39'56
ALVAREZ RUIZ Abs Masc 0:40'07
RUA GIL Abs Masc 0:4020
RESPLANDES CAIRS Abs Masc 0:4020
MONTANO Abs Masc 0:40'21
BENITEZ RUEDA Abs Masc 0:40'25
MOSQUERA RAMOS Abs Masc 0:40'25
LORA LAVADO Abs Masc 0:40'32
GONZALEZ GARCIA C.A.PUEBLA Abs Masc 0:40'43
CARRETERO HENARES Abs Masc 0:40'54
LOPEZ MORENO Autismo Sevilla - #enRuta Abs Masc 0:40'54

Orden
Carrera
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275
333
1167
939
557
773
514
80
1049
616
971
960
677
888
886

117
223

301
300
134
967
133
260
188
63
415
941
962
856
190
870
179
254
684
998
979
280
1015
267
627
628

JOAQUIN
JOSE ANTONIO
ANTONIO JESUS
ENRIQUE
PABLO

DANIEL

AARON
ALEJANDRO
DANI

TOMAS
ADOLFO

FIDEL

JOSE ANTONIO
DANIEL

RAFAEL

CESAR
ABRAHAM
MIGUEL

CESAR
ANTONIO

JUAN FRANCISCO
MARIO

JOSE ANTONIO
MARIO

JOSE EDUARDO
FRANCISCO
JUAN JESUS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ENRIQUE

JUAN IGNACIO
ANTONIO
OCTAVIO

JOSE FRANCISCO
JUAN

MARIO
FERNANDO
ALBERTO

JESUS

ANDRES
CARLOS

JOHN NICOLAS
RAFAEL

DANIEL

CASALLO CALDERON
GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ
CAPACETE PEREZ
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
BENITEZ COSANO
BENITEZ HIDALGO
ZUBELDIA DIAZ
CRESPO GONZALEZ
VARA

FALCON MUNOZ

DE LA CRUZ VARGAS
LOPEZ GANFORNINA
RIOS CAMACHO
GUERRA MESA

RUIZ PEREZ

MEGINA MARTINEZ
VERA CAMPOS
ACEVEDO HERNANDEZ
MEGINA CESPEDOSA
BARCO INFANTES
MILLAN FRISANCHO
ROLLON SANCHEZ
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
ROLLON MAYORDOMO
LANZAROTE FERNANDEZ
LAMILLA VEGA
GARCIA SANCHEZ
SOTO HERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ RUIZ
MARTIN LUCENA
BARRERA MAESTRE
FERNANDEZ CANTON
VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ
MARTIN BERNARDO
HERMOSO MARTINEZ
BERNAL GONGORA
GARCIA PEREZ

LISSEN

CAMINO CANUELO
ESPINOSA MARTIN
LEON KABARITY
DOMINGUEZ MARIN
SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ
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Domingo 3 de abril 2022

Clasificacion General Masculina

C.A.PUEBLA

En Ruta

Mairena del alcor C.C
INDEPENDIENTE

Autismo Sevilla
Club Desafio Duchenne

Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc
Abs Masc

0:41'11
0:41'11
0:41'14
0:41'15
0:41'20
0:41'32
0:41'41
0:41'50
0:41'56
0:42'08
0:42'12
0:42'13
0:42'57
0:43'25
0:43'25
0:43'31
0:43'31
0:43'32
0:43'37
0:43'57
0:43'58
0:44'10
0:44'19
0:44'30
0:44'42
0:44'48
0:45'08
0:46'14
0:47'11
0:47'20
0:47'32
0:47'40
0:47'44
0:47'46
0:48'24
0:48'44
0:48'47
0:49'14
0:50'06
0:50'43
0:52'19
0:58'32
0:59'44

98
99
101
102
103
104
110
112
113
115
A1z
119
130
136
139
142
143
144
145
146
148
149
A5l
153
55
157
158
159
160
162
164
166
167
170
A7/l
173
175
176
179
181
188
195
201

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109



